@ HhA 1A

RERIARER

RUIDA FUTURES CO.,LTD.

PCES

HAERHi%

R

20255
9,766.00
1,653,202.00
412,459

) IRLE
1105.760 PIREDHESAOREN (B, TT/F5%)

172,503.00 FHEAFECEIFREF)
631,419.00 +168701.007T FHELIMRRE PR
104052 10201 GEREEPR(E F5)

BAREIEIR
PEENSLKEN (B, TT/5)
ENEMHEREFEEF
ENENHZRIPS
CHEMRIPEE TH)

BIEER

2026/2/5

IALE

+709989.001

W%

LEFRESMEN
PEENELIEEHTT/7)

1105.47 FE—SHERNEN
-0.29 1.1 SPRENELERE(H Tt/50)

22,625.00
2,370.00

507.001
3763.001

HEBER

SPDRESETFFE (H, M)
BECFTCEERE (B, 3K)
W E B S EE )
wREEE R EE M)

1081.95 SLVESRETHEES (B, M)
205396.00 BRCFTCEEWEEFE (B, 3K)

1302.80 AR 8RS (EE, )

1345.32 79.571 ERE: R EIHEE 1)

16,370.05
23,703.00
32,056.00
35,716.00

482.001

SETTisE 97.63 0.2617 105-ZERLFrliEER 1.94
VIXIREIERIEEL 18.64 0.641 CBOEZEZSLMENERISHR 36.93

FRE500/EmMNIELL 1.38 2REL 55.03

0.02t

TIEE

1) =E1RISMIRS W PMIFEEVIMERIEES3.8, (BIFTHiniH. mlERFSIERAEE, EmMTRERKKE, HOA
ITERLI2023 3 BLIRER IRAEEZESE. BULLVFIRBT K, MEIEHREI=TBER. 2) EE1BADPHERIRA2.275

A TETHRTE4.8H5 A, BiER4A IS MER3.7H, EEFIHITE (BLS) Ef, BT2R118%M1 BIFRHIE

&, BTF2BSHAMIMIHRENE, EHMTHRZA13AAM1ACPI. 3) FAIEINEIKITHAS AR S 5EERKAY
BIDAHFHIERS, REHNIST2R68 LF10mAGENSEERDEEISET. 4) KEMEEM, £20265F/IEDNNEL
PRASFRERBURTIEAKE, BRIESBXIEENRH TSI ELIRTHERE. 5) BUTX 1B CPIRILR ik
1.7%, 792024FIBLAKREREKF., BOCPIEE2.2%, BITE2021F108LLRR(R. RS \BAKNKERE3.2%, MHiHin
HIRGMRIT R B IR = Aah.

BEARARKE!

RZZIERETTEEIFEER, NREBEBIAES, SMAEIERSINBREARA TEETREN, fEIBELEE
€, CHESIRMBABIK, RNPEEIMREZWRE, SNMBMHEESE, SRLERRE. WE5HE, RECHIHTH
REHIEGE, EENTERHIOE LFED K. ZNEESE, E£E1BISMIRSSPMIEEVMERFZES53.8, B/\ES
izfA; £E1HADPFIEHI 2. 251, IMRTHAEI4.8 A, H—LINE T EEEREIEX. sl mimaTE
BAYES. FEARRBIRETFRAIEERIRT, MU maiESSR NIRRT OEERE. RRRRES
NRERE "El” EIITEREAERSRAIELIGNILT, #ms5IAT LSRR T EAESHMEENT . ZHEE
0, FERIRTIZRHEUESFSAL. THRE, IR HIEEEMEEEXFIRBEREENISSIRNEHarIaiR, HEhiaEE
BT¥E, ReRMZESENEZMAMEREESHENMER. SEKNMEIERESSBES, FEEEEEREIF=E
RETHSRBEAHTEERS, PHERTESET, [RERMHERMBEEMRANI. XESH, XECHEN TS
SHRUKIEX(E): 4800-49003E5T/888), BRI T SHEARIEXIA: 70-755E5T/8 7.

E "
EEYSRENA!

BRXiE

02-05 21:15 RRMRITFIZRIRIY
NpRtESE EEBIERHMAIRES

UEl)

HREA: B B M ERESF30825507 HASH SR MIBIEEE20020723

MMREFHREEIIRFETAFARERN, WAREROBRATNNERHTE, EXXLERRVERIERTEEMYEARIE, FEHRE, =
EBER. FMREFINAREZY, ERNEBAMREFHHIENSENEEFEREENN. MREFUNATATRE, REBETY, E
AHEFNARELUEHTRZZVEBR. SE8IFAM. W5IA. Tk, FEBREANIRABEROBIRATHARE, BEMENIREHTHEIZREMSIA

. BFER




